
Dossard Nom Prénom Sexe Temps

1 304 FLORENT Olivier M VE 01:20:57

2 315 LOEUILLIEUX Alain M SE 01:20:59

3 307 LAVAUT Raoul M SE 01:21:43

4 313 ANCELIN Dominique M VE 01:24:41

5 319 SERGENT Romuald M SE 01:25:42

6 320 GRESSIER Olivier M VE 01:25:44

7 318 LETOMBE Pascal M VE 01:29:10

8 332 HIERRY Adrien M SE 01:29:29

9 329 MADRZEGEWSKI Stéphane M SE 01:32:48

10 335 SAVARY M SE 01:33:23

11 322 HODIQUE Herve M VE 01:34:25

12 312 DIEVART M VE 01:35:02

13 327 DAMBLIN Nicolas M SE 01:35:22

14 317 LOUVET Anthony M SE 01:35:33

15 333 LUGAND Jean-Baptiste M SE 01:37:06

16 308 MOUCHON David M SE 01:37:54

17 330 SAWNSKI Fabrice M SE 01:38:13

18 306 JACQUART Marc M SE 01:39:19

19 334 TOURRES M SE 01:39:48

20 314 ROPPA Arnaud M SE 01:40:28

21 324 HADUIK M SE 01:43:37

22 301 BERRIER Laurent M SE 01:44:08

23 303 DELABROYE M VE 01:44:09

24 310 SCARSO Mario M VE 01:44:14

25 321 CAPDEVILA Catherine F SE 01:44:24

26 331 BISIAU M VE 01:47:45

27 302 DECAESTECKER Guy-Emmanuel M SE 01:49:54

28 611 Les REL REL 01:51:25

29 311 SUSINI Thierry M VE 01:51:39

30 309 NICOLET M SE 01:54:04

31 323 ZAOUI Ahmed M VE 01:59:58

32 325 LENGLACE Jaques M VE 02:01:08

33 610 Perruques REL REL 02:05:24

Classement Scratch Trail des Bruyères - 21km (03/02/2013)

Pos Cat

Benoit

Eric

Clement

Jerôme

Stephane

Philipe

Dogs

Jeremy

Marcquoises



SE - F

Nom Prénom Sexe Temps

1 CAPDEVILA Catherine F SE 01:44:24

SE - M

Nom Prénom Sexe Temps

1 LOEUILLIEUX Alain M SE 01:20:59

2 LAVAUT Raoul M SE 01:21:43

3 SERGENT Romuald M SE 01:25:42

4 HIERRY Adrien M SE 01:29:29

5 MADRZEGEWSKI Stéphane M SE 01:32:48

6 SAVARY M SE 01:33:23

7 DAMBLIN Nicolas M SE 01:35:22

8 LOUVET Anthony M SE 01:35:33

9 LUGAND Jean-Baptiste M SE 01:37:06

10 MOUCHON David M SE 01:37:54

11 SAWNSKI Fabrice M SE 01:38:13

12 JACQUART Marc M SE 01:39:19

13 TOURRES M SE 01:39:48

14 ROPPA Arnaud M SE 01:40:28

15 HADUIK M SE 01:43:37

16 BERRIER Laurent M SE 01:44:08

17 DECAESTECKER Guy-Emmanuel M SE 01:49:54

18 NICOLET M SE 01:54:04

VE - M

Nom Prénom Sexe Temps

1 FLORENT Olivier M VE 01:20:57

2 ANCELIN Dominique M VE 01:24:41

3 GRESSIER Olivier M VE 01:25:44

4 LETOMBE Pascal M VE 01:29:10

5 HODIQUE Herve M VE 01:34:25

6 DIEVART M VE 01:35:02

7 DELABROYE M VE 01:44:09

8 SCARSO Mario M VE 01:44:14

9 BISIAU M VE 01:47:45

10 SUSINI Thierry M VE 01:51:39

11 ZAOUI Ahmed M VE 01:59:58

12 LENGLACE Jaques M VE 02:01:08

Classement par Catégories Trail des Bruyères - 21km (03/02/2013)

Pos Cat

Pos Cat

Benoit

Clement

Jerôme

Jeremy

Pos Cat

Eric

Stephane

Philipe



REL - REL

Nom Prénom Sexe Temps

1 Les REL REL 01:51:25

2 Perruques REL REL 02:05:24

Pos Cat

Dogs

Marcquoises


